
 
9 Pelican St Tewantin 4565 

PO Box 141 
Tewantin QLD 4565 
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Councillor Contacts 
2024-2028 
 

 

 

 

Frank Wilkie 
Mayor 

Phone: 
Mobile: 
Email: 

07 5329 6100 
0413 530 587 
frank.wilkie@noosa.qld.gov.au 

 
 

  

Karen Finzel 
Councillor 

Phone: 
Mobile: 
Email: 

07 5329 6279 
0499 340 277 
karen.finzel@noosa.qld.gov.au 

   
   
Amelia Lorentson 
Councillor 

Phone: 
Mobile: 
Email: 

07 5329 6385 
0415 932 560 
amelia.lorentson@noosa.qld.gov.au 

   
   
Jessica Phillips 
Councillor 

Phone: 
Email: 

07 5329 6109 
jessica.phillips@noosa.qld.gov.au 

   
   
Brian Stockwell 
Councillor 

Phone: 
Mobile: 
Email: 

07 5329 6120 
0422 944 231 
brian.stockwell@noosa.qld.gov.au 

 
 

  

Tom Wegener 
Councillor 

Phone: 
Email: 

07 5329 6545 
tom.wegener@noosa.qld.gov.au 

 
 

  

Nicola Wilson 
Councillor 

Phone: 
Mobile: 
Email: 

07 5329 6115 
0494 079 763 
nicola.wilson@noosa.qld.gov.au 

   
 


